
Summer Reading Program

Turn t he page for Special Events

June 1 - August 11 • Read to Earn!
Sign up for the summer reading program and record your reading minutes from June 1 to 
August 11.  Earn badges along the way and a prize when you finish 600 minutes. Attend  
fun events, get book recommendations and write your own reviews online. Sign up in  
person or online on the library’s website.

Babies and Toddlers
Little Ones Lapsit (0 to 16 months)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 1:30 PM
Hall: Fridays, 1:30 PM

Toddler Time (16 months to 36 
months)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 10:15 AM
Hall: Tuesdays, 10:15 AM

Adventure Tots (3 to preschool)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 11:15 AM
Hall: Tuesdays, 11:15 AM

Music and Movement (2 to preschool)
JJGL: Thursdays, 10:15  AM, 10:30  AM, 
& 11:15 AM
Hall: Fridays, 10:15  AM & 11:15 AM

Little Explorers (3 to preschool)
JJGL: Tuesdays, 11:15 AM
Hall:  Thursdays, 11:15 AM

Children
Beehive (K to 5th grade)
Hall: Tuesdays, 4:30 PM

Build It! (K to 5th grade)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 4:30 PM

Family Storytime 
JJGL: Saturdays, 2:30 PM
JJGL: Thursdays, 6:30 PM

Game On! (K to 5th grade)
JJGL: Thursdays, 4:30 PM
Hall: Fridays, 4:30 PM

Mother and Daughter Book Club  
(8 to 12 years)
JJGL: Second Monday of the month,  
6:30 PM

Coding Club (4th to 6th grade)
JJGL: Fridays, 2:00 PM

Library Tours – Groups may set up 
tours by calling 972-547-7344 
JJGL: Tuesdays, 10:00 AM
Hall: Fridays, 10:00 AM

Tweens & Teens
Animanga - (6 to 12th grade)
Hall: Thursdays, 5:00 PM

Adults
ESL Conversation Class Registration 
Hall: Tuesday, May 30,  
7:00 PM – 8:30 PM

ESL Conversation Classes 
Hall: Tuesdays, June 6 , 13, 20, 27, July 
11, 18, 25;  7:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Beginner’s Genealogy Program
Hall: Sunday, June 4, 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM

Adult Yarn-Crafting Club (first and 
third Monday of the month) 
JJGL: May 1, 15, June 5, 19, July 3, 17,  
August 7, 21; 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM

Adult Book Club
Hall: First Wednesday of the month,
12:00 PM

ROY & HELEN HALL MEMORIAL LIBRARY (Hall)
101 E. Hunt St.

JOHN & JUDY GAY LIBRARY (JJGL)
6861 W. Eldorado Pkwy.

Space is Limited,
Register at:

www.McKinneyPublicLibrary.org
972-547-READ (7323)
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Tweens & Teens (grades 6 to 12) 
Street Art
JJGL:  Tuesday, June 6; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, June 7; 4:00 PM

Will it Duct Tape? 
JJGL:  Tuesday, June 13; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, June 14; 4:00 PM

Karaoke
JJGL: Tuesday, June 20; 4:00 PM

Author Visit and Writer’s Workshop: Polly Holyoke
Hall: Wednesday, June 21; 5:30 PM

Paper Polyhedrons and Pizza
JJGL:  Tuesday, June 27; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, June 28; 4:00 PM

International Joke Day Celebration
Hall: Wednesday, July 5; 4:00 PM

Author Visit: Rachel Caine
JJGL:  Tuesday, July 11; 4:00 PM

Minute to Win It
Hall: Wednesday, July 12; 4:00 PM

Soothing Slime Craft
JJGL:  Tuesday, July 18; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, July 19; 4:00 PM

Cardboard Cosplay Props
JJGL:  Tuesday, July 25; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, July 26; 4:00 PM

Cupcake Wars
JJGL:  Tuesday, August 1; 4:00 PM
Hall: Wednesday, August 2; 4:00 PM

Lock In – By invitation only
JJGL: Saturday, August 12; 6 – 10 PM

Children
June 1 Registration and start reporting reading minutes

June 2
Truck Rodeo
JJGL: 10:30 AM	
Hall: 3:00 PM	

June 8 
Magical Balloon Show
JJGL: 1:00 PM       
Hall: 4:00 PM       

June 15
Zooniversity
JJGL: 1:30 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

June 22
Heard Museum
JJGL: 1:00 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

June 29 
Blackland Prairie Raptors
JJGL: 1:00 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

July 6
Sing Along Movies Featuring 
Disney’s Mary Poppins
JJGL: 1:00 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

July 13
Otis the Otter
JJGL: 1:00 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

July 20
The Edge of Imagination
JJGL:1:00 PM	  
Hall: 4:00 PM	

July 27
Unique by Nature
JJGL: 1:00 PM	
Hall: 4:00 PM	

Perot Museum Tech Truck 
and 3 Rivers Foundation
JJGL: Thursday, August 3; 
1:00 PM 
Hall: Thursday, August 10; 
1:00 PM       

Superhero Saturdays
Hall: Saturday, May 6, June 
3, July 1, and August 5; 
2:00 PM

August 11
Last day to register and 
report minutes


